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Approved Air Traffic Collegiate Training Initiative (AT-CTI) Schools 
 
Alphabetical Listing 
 

Institution Point of Contact  
Aims Community College  
Greeley, Colorado 
Aims Aviation 
 
 
 

Larry Stephen 
aviation@aims.edu 
970-339-6472 

 

Arizona State University 
Meza, Arizona 
Aviation Programs 
 
 
 

Verne Latham 
Verne.Latham@asu.edu 
480-727-1652 

 

Broward College 
Pembroke Pines, Florida 
Aviation Institute 
 
 
 

Ramon Claudio 
rclaudio@broward.edu 
954-201-8669 

 

Community College of Beaver County 
Beaver Falls, Pennsylvania 
Aviation Sciences 
 
 
 

Wayne Resetar 
wayne.resetar@ccbc.edu  
724-480-3610 

 

Daniel Webster College 
Nashua, New Hampshire 
Program inactive for new students 
 
 
 

N/A 

 

Dowling College 
Shirley, New York 
Program inactive for new students 
 
 

N/A 

 

http://www.aims.edu/academics/aviation/
mailto:aviation@aims.edu
http://poly.engineering.asu.edu/aviation/
mailto:Verne.Latham@asu.edu
http://www.broward.edu/academics/programs/aviation/Pages/default.aspx
mailto:rclaudio@broward.edu
http://www.ccbc.edu/aviationsciences
mailto:wayne.resetar@ccbc.edu
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Institution Point of Contact  
 
Eastern New Mexico University Roswell 
Roswell, New Mexico 
University Website 
 
 
 

Deborah Abingdon 
Deborah.Abingdon@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us 
575-624-7000  

 

Embry Riddle Aeronautical University — Daytona 
Daytona Beach, Florida 
Department of Applied Aviation Sciences 
 
 
 

Dr. William B. Coyne 
coynea7e@erau.edu 
386-226-6794 

 

Embry Riddle Aeronautical University — Prescott 
Prescott, Arizona 
Department of Aeronautical Science 
 
 
 

Jennah Perry 
Jennah.perry@erau.edu 
928-699-8977 

 

Florida Institute of Technology  
Melbourne, Florida 
College of Aeronautics 
 
 
 

Donna Wilt 
dwilt@fit.edu 
321-674-8120 

 

Florida State College at Jacksonville 
Jacksonville, Florida 
Aviation Programs 
 
 
 

Sam Fischer 
sfischer@fscj.edu 
904-317-3844 

 

Green River Community College 
Auburn, Washington 
Aviation Technology 
 
 
 

Jerry Wolfe 
jwolfe@greenriver.edu 
253-833-9111 ext. 4339 

 

https://www.roswell.enmu.edu/
mailto:Deborah.Abingdon@rm01.enmuros.cc.nm.us
http://daytonabeach.erau.edu/college-aviation/applied-aviation-sciences/index.html
mailto:coynea7e@erau.edu
http://prescott.erau.edu/college-aviation/aeronautical-science/index.html
mailto:Jennah.perry@erau.edu
http://coa.fit.edu/
mailto:dwilt@fit.edu
http://www.fscj.edu/academics/areas-of-study/aviation
mailto:sfischer@fscj.edu
http://www.greenriver.edu/academics/areas-of-study/details/aviation-technology.htm
mailto:jwolfe@greenriver.edu
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Institution Point of Contact  
Hampton University 
Hampton, Virginia 
Department of Aviation 
 
 
 

Margaret Browning 
margaret.browning@hamptonu.edu 
757-727-5520 

 

Hesston College 
Hesston, Kansas 
Aviation Department 
 
 
 

Dan Miller 
dan.miller@hesston.edu 
316-283-6161 

 

InterAmerican University of Puerto Rico 
Bayamón, Puerto Rico 
School Website 
 
 
 

Jorge Calaf 
jcalaf@bayamon.inter.edu  
787-279-1912 x2400 

 

Jacksonville University 
Jacksonville, Florida 
School of Aviation 
 
 
 

Rhett Yates 
ryates@ju.edu 
904-256-7446 

 

Kent State University 
Kent, Ohio 
Aeronautics Program 
 
 
 

Maureen McFarland 
mmcfarl2@kent.edu 
330-672-9867 

 

LeTourneau University 
Longview, Texas 
Aviation and Aeronautical Science 
 
 
 

Sean Fortier 
SeanFortier@letu.edu 
903-233-4200 

 

http://aviation.set.hamptonu.edu/
mailto:margaret.browning@hamptonu.edu
http://www.hesston.edu/academics/departments/aviation/
mailto:dan.miller@hesston.edu
http://www.inter.edu/
mailto:jcalaf@bayamon.inter.edu
http://www.ju.edu/Aviation/Pages/Aviation-Management.aspx
mailto:ryates@ju.edu
https://www.kent.edu/caest/aeronautics
mailto:mmcfarl2@kent.edu
http://www.letu.edu/_Academics/Aero-Science/
mailto:SeanFortier@letu.edu
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Institution Point of Contact  
Lewis University 
Romeoville, Illinois 
Aviation Department 
 
 
 

William Parrot 
parrotwi@lewisu.edu 
815-836-5809 

 

Metropolitan State University of Denver 
Denver, Colorado 
Aviation and Aerospace Science 
 
 
 

Kevin R. Kuhlmann 
kuhlmank@msudenver.edu 
303-556-4623 

 

Miami Dade College 
Homestead, Florida 
School of Aviation 
 
 
 

Victor Fernandez 
vfernan3@mdc.edu 
305-237-5942 

 

Middle Georgia State University 
Cochran, Georgia 
School of Aviation 
 
 
 

Ed Weathersbee 
edward.weathersbee@mga.edu 
478-374-6711 

 

Middle Tennessee State University 
Murfreesboro, Tennessee 
Aerospace Department 
 
 
 

Gail Zlotky  
gail.zlotky@mtsu.edu 
615-481-2909  

 

Minneapolis Community and Technical College 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 
Program inactive for new students  
 
 
 

N/A 

 

http://www.lewisu.edu/academics/aviation/index.htm
mailto:parrotwi@lewisu.edu
http://www.msudenver.edu/aviation/
mailto:kuhlmank@msudenver.edu
http://www.mdc.edu/aviationadministration/
mailto:vfernan3@mdc.edu
http://www.mga.edu/aviation/default.aspx
mailto:edward.weathersbee@mga.edu
http://www.mtsu.edu/programs/aerospace/
mailto:gail.zlotky@mtsu.edu
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Institution Point of Contact  
Mount San Antonio College 
Walnut, California 
Aeronautics Department 
 
 
 

Robert Rogus 
rrogus@mtsac.edu 
909-274-5006 

 

Purdue University 
West Lafayette, Indiana 
School of Aviation  
 
 
 

Michael S. Nolan 
mnolan@purdue.edu 
765-494-9962 

 

Sacramento City College 
Sacramento, California 
Aeronautics Department 
 
 
 

Donnetta Webb 
webbd@scc.losrios.edu 
916.558-2408 

 

St. Cloud State University 
St. Cloud, Minnesota 
Program inactive for new students  
 
 
 

N/A 

 

The Community College of Baltimore County 
Baltimore, Maryland 
Aviation Department 
 
 
 

Douglas Williams 
dwilliams@ccbcmd.edu 
443-840-4157 

 

Texas State Technical College — Waco 
Waco, Texas 
Air Traffic Controller Program 
 
 
 

Dar Klontz 
Dar.klontz@tstc.edu 
254-867-2086  

 

http://www.mtsac.edu/aeronautics/
mailto:rrogus@mtsac.edu
https://polytechnic.purdue.edu/schools/aviation-and-transportation-technology
mailto:mnolan@purdue.edu
http://www.scc.losrios.edu/aero/
mailto:webbd@scc.losrios.edu
http://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses/Schools-and-Academic-Departments/School-of-Technology-Art-and-Design/Applied-Technology/Aviation-Technology.aspx
mailto:dwilliams@ccbcmd.edu
http://www.tstc.edu/programs/AirTrafficController
mailto:Dar.klontz@tstc.edu
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Institution Point of Contact  
Tulsa Community College 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 
Aviation Sciences Technology Program 
 
 
 

Gary W. Wescott 
Gary.wescott@tulsacc.edu 
918-595-3716 

 

University of Alaska Anchorage 
Anchorage, Alaska 
Aviation Technology Division 
 
 
 

Sharon LaRue 
sllarue@uaa.alaska.edu 
907-786-7218  

 

University of North Dakota 
Grand Fork, North Dakota 
Department of Aviation 
 
 
 

Paul Drechsel 
Drechsel@aero.und.edu 
701-777-4923 

 

University of Oklahoma 
Norman, Oklahoma 
Department of Aviation 
 
 
 

Stephen West 
stephenwest@ou.edu 
405-325-3586 

 

Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Technology 
Flushing, New York 
Aviation Programs 
 
 
 

Domenic Proscia 
domenic.proscia@vaughn.edu 
718-429-6600 x139 

 

Western Michigan University 
Battle Creek, Michigan 
College of Aviation 
 
 
 

Ryan Seiler 
ryan.seiler@wmich.edu 
269-964-6652 

 

 
 

http://www.tulsacc.edu/programs-and-courses/academic-programs/aviation-sciences-technology-air-traffic-control-aas
mailto:Gary.wescott@tulsacc.edu
https://www.uaa.alaska.edu/academics/community-and-technical-college/departments/aviation-technology/
mailto:sllarue@uaa.alaska.edu
http://aviation.und.edu/
mailto:Drechsel@aero.und.edu
http://www.aviation.ou.edu/
mailto:stephenwest@ou.edu
http://www.vaughn.edu/aviation-degree-programs/
mailto:domenic.proscia@vaughn.edu
http://www.wmich.edu/aviation/programs.html
mailto:ryan.seiler@wmich.edu

